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MTP/MPO SURFACE MOUNT BREAKOUT BOX

PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION

897-24-DLC-M  62.5/125 Multimode, 2 MTP, 24 ports

897-12-DLC-M 897-24-DLC-M 357339168

Build-in 1 setof MTP to 12 LC U Tsars OFMITPIOEE. i imm sl  mbi of Ay s et s o s s o o Tl A e

Fanout Cables, 62.5/125 LCFanout Cables, 62.5/125 897-24-DLC-S

Multimode, 12 LC Ports Multimode, 24 (CPorts = ==s===ss===t=

- 897-12:5CM _ _ 62.5/125 Multimode, 1 MTP, 12ports S43187_ 41224 38279 ...
: 897-24-SCM  62.5/125 Multimode, 2 MTP, 24 ports __%151.61  §723.7 $671.52

897-12-5C5M ~ 507125 Multimode, TMTP, 2 ports §a3187  s41224 %38ige T
807-24SCSM 507125 Multimode, 2MT¥ 24 ports |~~~ """ 757,61~ §723.47 """ %g7isa T
897-12-5C-10G_10G Multimode, 1 MTP 12ports LA L S

897-12-5(-106 897-24-5C-106 897-24-5¢-106_ 106 Multimode, IMTP 24ports S77660 74130 s68835 ...

Build-in 1 set of MTP to 12 5C Build-in 2 sets of MTP to 12 5C 897-12-5C-S  Single Mode, 1 MTP, 12 ports $486.06 $463.97 $430.83

o oMo e MO 534K, SingleMode 2N Zaports. 71T Swes 97 T Swaee 7 LI

897-12-5T-5 897-24-5T-5

Build-in 1 set of MTP to 12 ST Buildin 25615 Of MTP 10 125T  Bas m= s mm == s e e da e o e el e mm e e eane e n e s maeessa et e en s
F:r:u:.::r('aﬁes,ﬁngfeiiode, F::-mi.::@sgles,ﬁngfeﬁade, b et e ..................§§€5.-‘-F....§§%5.-§1....§3§T:§7. ...............
12 5T Parts 24 5T Ports

19 INCHES 1U FIBER DLC/SC/ST FEEDTHRU PANEL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 14 59 10+
896-DLC-12-M

896-DLC-24-M
19inches 1u Fiber DLC Feed Thru Panel, 62.5/125 Multimode, 24 ports

896-DLC-12-M
19inches 1u Fiber DLC Feed Thru Panel, 62.5/125 Multimode, 12 ports

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+

896-SC12M 625125 Multimode, 12ports | ¢ §59.72___ %eT00 88293 .

896SCUM . .....5230125 Multimode, 24ports | _ $10020  $95.64 __ $8881 . . ..

896-SC-12-5M ____50/125Multimode, 12ports | ¢ $59.72_ __ $57.00 $52.93 ...
896-5C-24-106 B96-SCUSM | ...... 50025 Multimode, 24 ports | _ $10020 __§9564 %8881 _ ..
19inches 1u Fiber SC Feed Thru Panel, 10 G Multimode, 24 ports ??@'EE} g‘_’?g AT I?G_ M}'!t_l_n]ﬂe: 1?_ E'_’Es_ __________ $59.72_ 45700 ___ $52.93 ...

896-5C-12-106
19 inches 1u Fiber SC Feed Thru Panel, 10 G Multimode, 12 parts

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 14 59 10+
896-5T-12-M 62.5/125 Multimode, 12 ports $59.72 $57.00 $52.93

896-ST24M _  __625/125Multimode, 24ports | $10020  $95.64 98881 .

o ' 896ST125M _ 50/125Multimode, 12ports 359.2 S5T00 95293 .. ..

896-5T-24-5 896-5T-245M 501125 Multimode 24ports ¢ 10020 %9564 s8881 ..
19.inches 1u Fiber ST Feed Thru Panel, Single Mode, 24 parts 10G Multimode, 12 ports $59.72 $57.00 $52.93

8968724106 """ """ 106 Multimode, 24 ports """ """ $10020_ " "$95.64 " Sgs&1 """ 7

L 89651125 . _SingleMode, 12ports 4 7388 $70.53 6549 ..
896-5T-12-5 Single Mode, 24 ports $12044  $114.96  $106.75

19inches 1u Fiber ST Feed Thru Panel, Single Made, 12 ports

19 INCHES 1U MTP/MPO FEEDTHRU PANEL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
: SoLMP2 . Mapots .. 820038 S S1T61
891-MTP-12 19.inches Tu MTP Feedt Thru Panel, 12 ports -8?1'!"1?‘-1-6- R __Jff?r_tf_ R -_-536_1-.10-- I -5329;2-3- . ---533-1-‘13-- B
¥ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 149 50-99 100+
891-MTP-16 19inches fu MTP Feed Thru Fanel, 16 ports _E&L!TE_____________!"IE(_GH _2:____________$'|_4;T§_____§'|_3;5]______5'|_1;55 ----- 890-MTP

Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821 -« Tel: 909-468-9211 - Fax: 909-468-9701 ¢ www.cablingsys.com




